
 
  

 

Be A Voice for Every Child! 
Become a PTA Angel 

Our HUGE Goal is to have a PTA member for every one of the 35,000+ students in KISD 
We NEED YOU, Community Members, Families of KISD Graduates, Business Owners and Parents 

Please join PTA and be a part of the largest advocacy organization for ALL CHILDREN. 
 

Angel Membership Packages 2023-2024: 

Check your choice and please fill out form on reverse side. 
 

❏ Platinum Angel Membership Package $336.00 Join Every PTA in KISD  
 

❏ Golden Angel Membership Package $210.50 Join all the Elementary School PTAs in KISD 
 
❏ Silver Angel Membership Package $96.00 Join all the Intermediate & Middle School PTAs 
 
❏ Bronze Angel Membership Package $39.50 Join all the High School PTAs 
 
❏    Diamond Angel Membership Package Join 20 PTAs of your choice (from reverse side) 

 
❏    Ruby Angel Membership Package Join 15 PTAs of your choice (from reverse side) 

 
❏ Sapphire Angel Membership Package Join 10 PTAs of your choice (from reverse side) 

 
❏ Emerald Angel Membership Package Join 5 PTAs of your choice (from reverse side) 

 
❏ Charger Nation Membership Package - $70.00 

This package includes membership to the Central High feeder pattern schools –  
Central HS, Freedom ES, Friendship ES, Hillwood MS, Lonestar ES, Park Glen ES,  
Parkwood Hill IS, Whitley Road ES. 

 
❏ Falcon Fury Membership Package - $96.00 

This package includes membership to the Timber Creek High feeder pattern schools –  
Bette Perot ES, Caprock ES, Eagle Ridge ES, Independence ES, Ridgeview ES, Timber Creek HS, 
Timberview MS, Trinity Meadows IS, Trinity Springs MS, Woodland Springs ES. 

 
❏ Panther Pride Membership Package - $73.00 

This package includes membership to the Fossil Ridge High feeder pattern schools – 
Basswood ES, Bluebonnet ES, Chisholm Trail IS, Fossil Hill MS, Fossil Ridge HS, Heritage ES,    
North Riverside ES, Parkview ES, Sunset Valley ES, Vista Ridge MS. 

 
❏ Tribal Council Membership Package - $107.00 

This package includes membership to the Keller High feeder pattern schools –  
Indian Springs MS, Bear Creek IS, Florence ES, Hidden Lakes ES, Keller HS, Keller Middle, 
Keller-Harvel ES, Liberty ES, Ridgeview ES, Shady Grove ES, Willis Lane ES. 



 
 
 

As an Angel, you will receive a membership certificate to proudly hang in your office, business, or home; and 
listings on the KISD Council of PTAs website. (Local units may choose to honor you as well!) 

 
WE NEED YOU! 

Select the local unit(s) you wish to join: 
 
 

ELEMENTARY  ELEMENTARY  INTERMEDIATE  HIGH SCHOOL 
 Basswood 
 Bette Perot 
 Bluebonnet 
 Caprock 
 Eagle Ridge 
 Florence 
 Freedom 
 Friendship 
 Heritage 
 Hidden Lakes 
 Independence 

$ 6.50 
$10.00 
$ 8.50 
$ 8.50 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$ 8.00 
$ 7.50 
$10.00 
$10.00 

 Keller-Harvel 
 Liberty 
 Lonestar 
 North Riverside 
 Park Glen 
 Parkview 
 Ridgeview 
 Shady Grove 
 Sunset Valley 
 Whitley Road 
 Willis Lane 
 Woodland Springs 

$ 8.00 
$ 9.00 
$ 8.00 
$ 6.50 
$ 7.00 
$ 6.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$ 7.00 
$10.00 
$ 8.00 

 Bear Creek 
 Chisholm Trail 
 Parkwood Hill 
 Trinity Meadows 

MIDDLE 
 Fossil Hill 
 Hillwood 
 Indian Springs 
 Keller Middle 
 Timberview 
 Trinity Springs 
 Vista Ridge 

$10.00 
$ 7.50 
$10.00 
$ 7.50 
 
$ 8.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$10.50 
$ 8.50 
$10.00 

 Central 
 Fossil Ridge 
 Keller High 
 Timber Creek 

$10.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$ 9.50 

 
 

(Optional) Check a Package on the front side - TOTAL AMOUNT   
 

Name      

Address    

City, Zip    

Telephone    

Email    

Current KISD Parent/student?  

If yes, which school(s)     

If Business member, name of business    

Please make checks payable to KISD Council of PTAs. Mail to: PO Box 1371, Keller, TX 76244 

Check out our Membership Packages on the reverse side 
 

For more information, questions, or assistance, contact Sherri Kring at membership@kellercpta.org 

Pay Online 


