





Be A Voice for Every Child! Become a PTA Angel

Our HUGE Goal is to have a PTA member for every one of the 35,000+ students in KISD We NEED YOU, Community Members, Families of KISD Graduates, Business Owners and Parents Please join PTA and be a part of the largest advocacy organization for ALL CHILDREN.

Angel Membership Packages 2023-2024:

Check your choice and please fill out form on reverse side.

Platinum Angel Membership Package \$336.00 Join Every PTA in KISD
Golden Angel Membership Package \$210.50 Join all the Elementary School PTAs in KISD
Silver Angel Membership Package \$96.00 Join all the Intermediate & Middle School PTAs
Bronze Angel Membership Package \$39.50 Join all the High School PTAs
Diamond Angel Membership Package Join 20 PTAs of your choice (from reverse side)
Ruby Angel Membership Package Join 15 PTAs of your choice (from reverse side)
Sapphire Angel Membership Package Join 10 PTAs of your choice (from reverse side)
Emerald Angel Membership Package Join 5 PTAs of your choice (from reverse side)
Charger Nation Membership Package - \$70.00 This package includes membership to the Central High feeder pattern schools — Central HS, Freedom ES, Friendship ES, Hillwood MS, Lonestar ES, Park Glen ES, Parkwood Hill IS, Whitley Road ES.
Falcon Fury Membership Package - \$96.00 This package includes membership to the <i>Timber Creek High feeder pattern schools</i> — Bette Perot ES, Caprock ES, Eagle Ridge ES, Independence ES, Ridgeview ES, Timber Creek HS Timberview MS, Trinity Meadows IS, Trinity Springs MS, Woodland Springs ES.
Panther Pride Membership Package - \$73.00 This package includes membership to the Fossil Ridge High feeder pattern schools — Basswood ES, Bluebonnet ES, Chisholm Trail IS, Fossil Hill MS, Fossil Ridge HS, Heritage ES, North Riverside ES, Parkview ES, Sunset Valley ES, Vista Ridge MS.
Tribal Council Membership Package - \$107.00 This package includes membership to the Keller High feeder pattern schools –

Indian Springs MS, Bear Creek IS, Florence ES, Hidden Lakes ES, Keller HS, Keller Middle,

Keller-Harvel ES, Liberty ES, Ridgeview ES, Shady Grove ES, Willis Lane ES.





As an Angel, you will receive a membership certificate to proudly hang in your office, business, or home; and listings on the KISD Council of PTAs website. (Local units may choose to honor you as well!)

WE NEED YOU!

Select the local unit(s) you wish to join:

ELEMENTAR	RY	ELEMENTARY			INTERMEDIATE			HIGH SCHOOL		
 □ Basswood □ Bette Perot □ Bluebonnet □ Caprock □ Eagle Ridge □ Florence □ Freedom □ Friendship □ Heritage □ Hidden Lakes □ Independence 	\$ 6.50 \$10.00 \$ 8.50 \$ 8.50 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 7.50 \$10.00		Keller-Harvel Liberty Lonestar North Riverside Park Glen Parkview Ridgeview Shady Grove Sunset Valley Whitley Road Willis Lane Woodland Springs	\$ 8.00 \$ 9.00 \$ 8.00 \$ 6.50 \$ 7.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 7.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 8.00		Bear Creek Chisholm Trail Parkwood Hill Trinity Meadows MIDDLE Fossil Hill Hillwood Indian Springs Keller Middle Timberview Trinity Springs Vista Ridge			Central Fossil Ridge Keller High Timber Creek	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$ 9.50
(Optional) Chec										
Address										
City, Zip										
Telephone										
Email										
Current KISD Parer	nt/student?									
If yes, which school	(s)									
If Business member	r, name of	busin	ess							

Please make checks payable to KISD Council of PTAs. Mail to: PO Box 1371, Keller, TX 76244

Check out our Membership Packages on the reverse side

For more information, questions, or assistance, contact Sherri Kring at membership@kellercpta.org